

CARLSBAD TECH ALLERGEN STATEMENT –

CARISOPRODOL TABLETS, USP 350 MG

Allergen	Product Ingredients			Allergen used in Plants			Remarks
	Contain	Does not contain	Specify the Allergen	Yes	No	Specify the Allergen	
Animal (Bovine/Chicken/Pork)	✓		Lactose Monohydrate		✓		
Animal Coal		✓			✓		
Artificial Color/Flavor		✓			✓		
Aristolochic Acid		✓			✓		
Caffeine		✓			✓		
Casein		✓			✓		
Cellulose	✓		Wood Cellulose	✓		Wood Pulp	Microcrystalline cellulose, Croscarmellose Sodium
Celery		✓			✓		
Collagen		✓			✓		
Corn/Corn Product	✓		Pregelatinized Starch	✓		Corn	Pregelatinized Starch
Dairy (Milk)	✓		Lactose		✓		Lactose monohydrate
Egg/ Egg Product		✓			✓		
Environmental Hormones		✓			✓		
FD&C Dyes		✓			✓		
Fish/Seafood/ Shellfish Products		✓			✓		
Fruits		✓			✓		

CARLSBADTECH

A world of innovative health products

Gelatin		✓			✓		
Gluten Products (Wheat, Rye, Barley, Oats)		✓			✓		
Latex		✓			✓		
Legumes		✓			✓		
Lupin Products		✓			✓		
Malt		✓			✓		
Monosodium Glutamate		✓			✓		
Molluscs Products		✓			✓		
Mustard		✓			✓		
Natural Flavors		✓			✓		
Other Grains		✓			✓		
Soy beans/ Soy Product		✓			✓		
Starch	✓		Pregelatinized Starch		✓	Corn	Pregelatinized Starch
Sulfites, Bi-Sulfites, Metasulfites		✓			✓		
Tree/Plant Nuts/ Oil (Walnuts, cashews, almonds, nuts, seeds, sunflower, sesame, etc.)		✓			✓		
Wool Derivatives		✓			✓		
Any unknown allergens ingredients not included in the list, Please specify:		✓			✓		